Date

04/25/
05

04/27/
05

04/29/
05

05/03/
05

05/04/
05

05/07/
05
05/11/
05
05/15/
05
05/16/
05
05/18/
05
05/20/
05
05/21/
05
06/01/
05
06/04/
05
06/10/
05
06/11/
05
06/12/
05
06/14/
05
06/18/
05
06/21/
05

C

Games for Pirates Biddys, Biddy's In house boys
Last Updated on May 25, 2024

Time

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

5:30 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

2:30 PM PDT

7:45 PM PDT

2:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

Away Team

Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Coplay Blue Biddys
A's Biddys
Tigers Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Nationals
Yankees Biddys
Coplay Blue Biddys
Coplay Gold Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys

Pirates Biddys

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

2
3

13

14

15

14

Home Team

A's Biddys
Tigers Biddys
Nationals
Coplay Gold Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Yankees Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
Pirates Biddys
A's Biddys
Yankees Biddys
Coplay Blue Biddys
Coplay Gold Biddys
Tigers Biddys
Nationals
Nationals

Tigers Biddys

Hom
e
Scor
e
4

5

10

15

13

10

12

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



